WWW.Solaxuk.co.uk

FOR X-HYBRID

SolaX Power introduce Phantom-X; a high quality, scalable, solar battery
storage solution offering more than 10 years of life and an 80% DoD.

> “Plug and play” installation

The new high voltage Phantom-X battery from SolaX offers the perfect scalable battery storage > In?reased life span - highly cost effective
solution. With each battery boasting 2.4kWh of potential storage capacity the customer is free to 4 W'd_e temperature tolerance
scale their system how they like, enabling to up to 20kWh of storage per inverter it is the perfect > FIeX|bIe.voItage range from 100VDC to 1000VDC
high voltage storage system. > >4000 life cycles
> Scalable system (2.4kWh units)
>80% DoD

SOLAN

POWER 4

Get in touch now:

+44 (0)845 689 6009

Facebook Twitter Website Youtube

e evions
/solaxeurope @solaxeurope solaxuk.co.uk /solaxpower
—

- -




YEAR WARRANTY
YEAR OPERARTION LIFE
STORAGE
EDGE DESIGN

Dimension (mm)
Weight (Kg)
Capacity (kWh)
Nominal Voltage (Vdc)
Nominal Capacity (AH)
Voltage Range (Vdc)
Depth of Discharge
Communication
Protection class
Operation Life
Operation Cycle Life
Operation Temperature
Certification

Warranty

@ 10 Hemdale Business Park, Nuneaton, CV11 6GL
@ +44 (0)845 689 6009

info@solaxuk.co.uk

www.solaxuk.co.uk

e |
T B
0 |
i |
1
-1 T
1 F
=1 T
=1
]
=1
1

442*390*100
24
240
48
50
45~54
80% (10~90%)
RS485/CAN
P20
10+ Years
4000
0~50°C
TUV,.CE

5 Year warranty

Get in touch now: E

+44 (0)845 689 6009 Eﬂ?



