

LFP BATTERY SOLUTION FOR X-HYBRID

SolaX Power introduce Phantom-X; a high quality, scalable, solar battery storage solution offering more than 10 years of life and an 80% DoD.

The new high voltage Phantom-X battery from SolaX offers the perfect scalable battery storage solution. With each battery boasting 2.4kWh of potential storage capacity the customer is free to scale their system how they like, enabling to up to 20kWh of storage per inverter it is the perfect high voltage storage system.

PHANTOM-X

- > "Plug and play" installation
- > Increased life span highly cost effective
- > Wide temperature tolerance
- > Flexible voltage range from 100VDC to 1000VDC
- > >4000 life cycles
- > Scalable system (2.4kWh units)
- > 80% DoD





Get in touch now:

+44 (0)845 689 6009

Facebook /solaxeurope @solaxeurope

Website solaxuk.co.uk Youtube /solaxpower



PYLONTECH HIGH VOLTAGE PRODUCT DATA

5 YEAR WARRANTY
10+ YEAR OPERARTION LIFE
SCALABLE STORAGE
CUTTING EDGE DESIGN



Dimension (mm)	442*390*100
Weight (Kg)	24
Capacity (kWh)	2.40
Nominal Voltage (Vdc)	48
Nominal Capacity (AH)	50
Voltage Range (Vdc)	45~54
Depth of Discharge	80% (10~90%)
Communication	RS485/CAN
Protection class	IP20
Operation Life	10+ Years
Operation Cycle Life	4000
Operation Temperature	0~50°C
Certification	TÜV,CE
Warranty	5 Year warranty

10 Hemdale Business Park, Nuneaton, CV11 6GL

(+44 (0)845 689 6009

info@solaxuk.co.uk

www.solaxuk.co.uk

Get in touch now:

+44 (0)845 689 6009

